
 

TRCMPU LTD 

K O L L A M   D A I R Y 

Thevally, Kollam  – 691 009. 

Tel:04742448057,2794556,2797991 

E-mail: milmaklm@gmail.com |  GST: 32AAAAT9795J4ZU  

www.milmatrcmpu.com 

 

No. 1152/KD/P&S/2025-26               28.05.2025 

 

TENDER NOTICE   

Sealed competitive tenders are invited from reputed firms/contractors/Fabricators 

having sufficient previous experience for supply of  PVC Strip Curtains along with wall 

fittings.   

 

 

INDEX 

• Annexure I – Technical Specification 

• Annexure II – Terms & Conditions 

• Annexure III – Tender Form 

• Annexure IV – BOQ 

 

 

Last date for submission of tender  : 05.06.2025 2.30 PM 

Tender opening    : 05.06.2025 3.00 PM 

Tender opening place                          : Milma, Kollam Dairy 

 

 

 

For  MANAGER 

KOLLAM DAIRY 

 
 

 

 

http://www.milmatrcmpu.com/


 

 

ANNEXURE I 
 

 
Technical specification 

Sl No Type of spec Level of Details 

A PVC Transparent Strip Curtain 

1. Material Plastic 

 Thickness 3mm 

2. Width 8 inch 

3.  Opacity Sheer 

3. Special Feature Pencil Pleat 

4.  Packing 50 Meter Roll 

5. Required Qty 900 Mtr 

B Curtain Fittings (Wall) 

1. Material SS 304 

2. Hanger length 5 feet (optional) 

3. Required Qty 120 Mtr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ANNEXURE II 

Terms and Conditions 
 

1. Tender Submission. The offer should be submitted in sealed envelope/Email 

(trcmpukld.ps@milma.com) with the quotation No. and due date super scribed on it. 

The offer should reach the office in the following address on or before 05.06.2025 

02.30 AM on the due date of submission and shall be opened on prescribed date and 

time.  
 
 

2. Price Basis. The rate is inclusive of cost of materials, transportation, labour charges, 

other incidental expenses, taxes and duties and GST for the completion of supply in 

all respect. Nothing will be paid extra on this account.  

3.  

4. Validity. The offer should remain valid for acceptance for a period of 30 days from 

the date of opening. 
 

5. Completion. The above supply should be completed in all respect within 20 days 

from the date of receipt of the work order. 
 

6. Payment.100% of payment shall be released on satisfactory receipt. The bill for the 

supply shall be prepared in the name of Manager, Kollam Dairy  
 

7. General 

 

• The TRCMPU does not bind itself to accept the lowest offer and reserves the right to 

accept any offer/offers in part or full without assigning any reason. 

• The TRCMPU reserves the right to negotiate with bidder / bidders and also the right 

to reject any or all the offers without giving any reason. 

• Supply should be carried out as per the Terms and conditions and Technical 

Specifications issued by TRCMPU Ltd. 

 

 

 
For   MANAGER 

Kollam Dairy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

TRCMPU LTD 

K O L L A M   D A I R Y 

Thevally, Kollam  – 691 009. 

Tel:04742448057,2794556,2797991 

E-mail: milmaklm@gmail.com |  GST: 32AAAAT9795J4ZU  

 

ANNEXURE III 

(To be filled by the Bidder) 

 

Your Ref No.: ……………………                                               DATE: ………………… 

 

TENDER FORM 

NAME                : 

ADDRESS         : 

 

 

CONTACT NO : 

E-MAIL-ID       : 

 

(Note: Last date for submission – ……………….) 

 

 

 

Signature of contractor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

ANNEXURE IV 

(To be filled by the Bidder) 
 

BOQ 

Sl DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT 

1 

 

PVC Transparent Strip Curtain (3mm Thickness) 900 Mtr   

2 
 

Curtain Fittings (Wall Mounting) 
120 Mtr   

TOTAL RS: 

 

I hereby declare that all the details entered by me is correct and I will obey the terms and 

conditions of the tender No. No. 1152/KD/P&S/02/2025-26 dated 27.05.2025. 

 

 

 

 

signature of Bidder 

 

 


